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35861 PUMP/UTPOL 50 10/09/2017

35676 SFR 1,301 08/11/2017

2024HX Base Yr

1644 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0187 01 2,635 108.9600 87.17 229,693 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SFR/PREMTL  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2301

BAS 2,301 100 2,301 186,538

FOP 944 30 283 22,942

UOP 80 20 2023 16 1,297

UOP 176 20 2023 35 2,837

3,501 2,635 213,614

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W59 S39 E59 N39 $
FOP=[ORIG=-59,39] S16 E59 N16 W59 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-67,29] E8 S10 W8 N10 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-41,-8] E22 S8 W22 N8 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 60 40 2,400.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2023 2022 100 48,000

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 70 10 700.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 10,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 60 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 500.00 UT 60.00 60.00 100 2023 2022 95 28,500

90,000

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 35.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 9,800

2 9540 C LAKE BOTTOM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 700

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 35.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 157,500

4 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500


